
AVAILABLE IN 3 TIP STYLES & ADAPTABLE WITHIN A LARGE RANGE OF INCISION SIZES

MICS 1.8mm Standard Incision 2.2-2.8mm

Straight

Curved

45°

Straight

Curved

45°

MICS 1.8mm Standard Incision 2.2-2.8mm

Single use instrument, including handle
No cleaning or sterilization required
COMPLETELY DISPOSABLE
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Irrigation/Aspiration �Handpiece

PRODUCT FEATURES

Flexible Tip

Two Irrigation Ports

One Piece Silicone
Construction

Flexible Irrigation Tube

Soft Aspiration Port

Flexible Sleeve
Conforms to Wound

Enhanced Visualization from
Semi-transparent Silicone

No Sharp Edges for Ease of
Insertion Into the Eye

85914ST

85915ST 

85912ST

85913ST 

85910ST

85914S

85915S 

85912S

85913S 

85910S

EXCELLENT
FOR USE IN
ALL

PHASES OF I/A


