Single use instrument, including handle No cleaning or sterilization required COMPLETELY DISPOSABLE



FOR USE IN

ALL

PHASES OF I/A

AVAILABLE IN 3 TIP STYLES & ADAPTABLE WITHIN A LARGE RANGE OF INCISION SIZES



Other Systems -		
	MICS 1.8 _{mm}	Standard Incision 2.2-2.8mm
Straight	85914S	85912S
Curved		85913\$
45°	85915S	85910S

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Flexible Tip
- Two Irrigation Ports
 - One Piece SiliconeConstruction
- Flexible Irrigation Tube
 - Soft Aspiration Port
 - Flexible Sleeve Conforms to Wound
- Enhanced Visualization from Semi-transparent Silicone
 - No Sharp Edges for Ease of Insertion Into the Eye



800-338-2020 www.StorzEye.com